igility, is used to support indirect benefi ts to the membership, such 

as a one-time support or service such as this.

The engagement and enthusiasm shown by a� endees refl ect a 

growing awareness and commitment to addressing Indigenous 

health disparities.

The Health Association welcomed one hundred and 
eighty eight (188) new members in 2023-2024!

• Early Learning and Childhood Care Centres (184)

• Olson’s Glo Estate

• Conway Workshop Estate

• Pink Larkin

• Nova Scotia Nurses Union

Welcomed the Early Childhood Care 
Centres into the Benefi ts Plan and 
Payroll Services